19/
20/
2/
2/

SIDECAR CROSS E QUAD CROSS
INTERNAZIONALI DTTALIA SX
EUROSUPERCROSS

FLAT TRACK, CHARITY RACE

RHO FIERR - MILANO

) — ¢

WNAZIO

2; INTERNAZIONALI SX

METOLIVE,
9,

N2

magmtimirng

EIEMIA

ESPOSIZIONE

MONDIALE
DEL MOTOCICLISMO

Internazionali SX Eicma SX - Final 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
7 51.405 14:29:21.355 5 52.738 14:27:49.075
Po. 1 - # 620 RAMETTE T. - Suzuki
8 52.467 14:30:13.822 6 54.143 14:28:43.218
1 53.998 14:24:07.775
7 51.598 14:29:34.816
2 51.075 14:24:58.850 Po.5 - #348 JOAN C. - KTM
8 52.804 14:30:27.620
3 50.609 14:25:49.459 1 58.339 14:24:12.116
4 50.464 14:26:39.923 2 53.127 14:25:05.243 Po.9 - #412 FERRARIF. - KTM
5 50.617 14:27:30.540 3 52.412 14:25:57.655 1 01:00.535 14:24:14.312
6 50.450 14:28:20.990 4 52.047 14:26:49.702 2 54.985 14:25:09.297
7 51.520 14:29:12.510 5 52.150 14:27:41.852 3 53.225 14:26:02.522
8 52.373 14:30:04.883 6 52.173 14:28:34.025 4 52.750 14:26:55.272
7 52.638 14:29:26.663 5 52.703 14:27:47.975
Po. 2 - # 941 PELLEGRINI A. - Suzuki
8 52.137 14:30:18.800 6 55.730 14:28:43.705
1 55.955 14:24:09.732
7 53.527 14:29:37.232
2 51.643 14:25:01.375 Po. 6 - # 12 ZECCHINA S. - Yamaha
8 53.562 14:30:30.794
3 50.464 14:25:51.839 1 59.955 14:24:13.732
4 50.841 14:26:42.680 2 52.961 14:25:06.693 Po. 10 - # 111 DEGLI ESPOSTI D. - Suzuki
5 50.679 14:27:33.359 3 53.343 14:26:00.036 1 57.807 14:24:11.584
6 51.667 14:28:25.026 4 52.870 14:26:52.906 2 54.491 14:25:06.075
7 51.371 14:29:16.397 5 52.260 14:27:45.166 3 53.278 14:25:59.353
8 53.131 14:30:09.528 6 51.359 14:28:36.525 4 53.095 14:26:52.448
7 51.018 14:29:27.543 5 55.133 14:27:47.581
Po. 3 - # 36 BONINI M. - KTM
8 52.273 14:30:19.816 6 53.762 14:28:41.343
1 57.021 14:24:10.798
7 55.257 14:29:36.600
2 52.502 14:25:03.300 Po. 7 - # 999 BONINI D. - Husqvarna
8 55.411 14:30:32.011
3 51.002 14:25:54.302 1 01:00.209 14:24:13.986
4 51.012 14:26:45.314 2 53.849 14:25:07.835 Po. 11 - # 651 LEONOV V. - Suzuki
5 51.488 14:27:36.802 3 52.896 14:26:00.731 1 01:01.252 14:24:15.029
6 51.116 14:28:27.918 4 52.686 14:26:53.417 2 55.450 14:25:10.479
7 51.429 14:29:19.347 5 52.627 14:27:46.044 3 54.211 14:26:04.690
8 53.491 14:30:12.838 6 52.936 14:28:38.980 4 54.253 14:26:58.943
7 52.858 14:29:31.838 5 52.994 14:27:51.937
Po. 4 - # 153 MADDII M. - KTM
8 53.404 14:30:25.242 6 53.146 14:28:45.083
1 55.725 14:24:09.502
7 53.803 14:29:38.886
2 53.043 14:25:02.545 Po. 8 - # 110 BENDER N. - Yamaha
8 53.336 14:30:32.222
3 52.720 14:25:55.265 1 01:01.647 14:24:15.424
4 51.904 14:26:47.169 2 54.663 14:25:10.087
5 51.363 14:27:38.532 3 53.325 14:26:03.412
6 51.418 14:28:29.950 4 52.925 14:26:56.337

Fastest lap: 50.450
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RHO FIERA - MILANG 20; INTERNAZIONALI SX
Internazionali SX Eicma SX - Final 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
7 01:50.420 14:30:36.668
Po. 12 - # 17 SONEGO S. - Honda
1 01:03.346 14:24:17.123
2 54.834 14:25:11.957
3 54.578 14:26:06.535
4 53.768 14:27:00.303
5 53.402 14:27:53.705
6 53.641 14:28:47.346
7 54.021 14:29:41.367
8 54.499 14:30:35.866

Po. 13 - # 515 SCHAFFTER K. - Yamaha

1 01:02.323 14:24:16.100
2 55.185 14:25:11.285
8 55.719 14:26:07.004
4 54.765 14:27:01.769
5 53.886 14:27:55.655
6 54.111 14:28:49.766
7 54.265 14:29:44.031
8 55.268 14:30:39.299

Po. 14 - # 23 TESTELLA A. - Honda

1 01:02.890 14:24:16.667
2 57.095 14:25:13.762
3 55.211 14:26:08.973
4 57.711 14:27:06.684
5 57.655 14:28:04.339
6 56.841 14:29:01.180
7 57.116 14:29:58.296
8 01:00.489 14:30:58.785

Po. 15 - # 218 MATTARA G. - Honda

1 59.238 14:24:13.015
2 55.380 14:25:08.395
8 55.271 14:26:03.666
4 54.273 14:26:57.939
5 54.558 14:27:52.497
6 53.751 14:28:46.248

Fastest lap: 50.450

Dtficial Media Supplier Official Apparel in Collaborazione con: Case Associate:
. N\
g & ot omem 3 o= aumm A _—
Nikon I = = AR, TP DllaForte Saumyswll O g | et PedEm

GaERNE Ab.c

© MGMTiming Eicma, Friday 20 November 2015 2/2



